CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Rail stopper

Product information
REMA

Part code GTIN No. Model Profile type A mm
R4009001 8717365018176 100P 100 25
R4009003 8717365018190 300P 300 30

R4009005 8717365018183 400P 400 35

B mm

26

32

39

C mm

23

27

34

M8

M10

M10

Weight

0.05
0.09

0.12

Delivery time



	Rail stopper

